CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

September 24, 2020 through October 23, 2020
Account Number:  000000809969582

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00348815 DRE 703 219 29820 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 16 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
WENDY C FLORES Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
530 S 3RD AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

LA PUENTE CA 91746-2848

We’ll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package on Chase debit cards

Effective December 1, 2020, we'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package (such as Concierge Services and Purchase
Security) on eligible Chase debit cards. This doesn’t affect any benefit packages on Chase credit cards. Benefits you may
have with this package will remain in effect for eligible purchases made prior to December 1.

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance -$4.07
Deposits and Additions 4,838.89
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,540.38
Electronic Withdrawals -2,222.98
Fees -4.95
Ending Balance $66.51
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance -$4.07
09/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10341469166 23.00 18.93
09/25 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 9.75 28.68

20092507348253374 Info: lid: 20200925021000021P 1Brjpm00530003698
Recd: 03:49:19 Trn: 0100491269Ru

09/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10353998206 270.00 298.68
09/25 Card Purchase 09/24 Amzn Mktp US*M41Q69K Amzn.Com/Bill WA -22.86 275.82
Card 5810
09/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mauro Garcia 10354076544 -180.00 95.82
09/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Alma Flores 10354131359 -30.00 65.82
09/25 Branch Messenger Branch Mes Ig8R2K475 Web ID: 945440567 -27.00 38.82
09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10366327780 50.00 88.82
09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10361648991 44.00 132.82
09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10366720187 33.00 165.82
09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10367003106 27.50 193.32
09/28 Payment Received 09/26 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 5810 22.01 215.33
09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10366704301 12.00 227.33
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 5810 -30.00 197.33

Page 1 of 4

03488150201000000022



CHASE O

September 24, 2020 through October 23, 2020

Account Number:  000000809969582

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5810 -0.99 196.34

09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mauro Garcia 10354944122 -24.00 172.34

09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/28 Shell Service Statio South EI Mont CA Card -6.12 166.22
5810

09/29 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 19.75 185.97
20092919667293179 Info: lid: 20200929021000021P1Brjpm00530029420
Recd: 15:57:00 Trn: 0780551273Ru

09/29 Card Purchase 09/28 Amazon.Com*M40Zn7Uv2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -5.46 180.51
Card 5810

09/29 Card Purchase 09/28 Amazon.Com*M43Sh86L0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -43.79 136.72
Card 5810

09/29 Card Purchase 09/29 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 5810 -33.74 102.98

09/30 Card Purchase 09/29 Amzn Mktp US*M47N77R Amzn.Com/Bill WA -11.88 91.10
Card 5810

09/30 Card Purchase 09/29 Amazon.Com*M41H842N0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -32.84 58.26
Card 5810

09/30 Card Purchase 09/29 Amzn Mktp US*Mk2V184 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -27.48 30.78
Card 5810

09/30 Card Purchase 09/30 Prime Video*M42U807K0 888-802-3080 WA -9.99 20.79
Card 5810

09/30 Vola Vola [7Apo7646 Web |ID: 945440567 -3.99 16.80

10/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10399533157 135.00 151.80

10/05 Card Purchase 10/03 Solo Funds Inc 213-2387176 AR Card 5810 -139.00 12.80

10/06 Payment Received 10/06 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 5810 75.00 87.80

10/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10418652953 5.00 92.80

10/06 Card Purchase With Pin 10/06 Target T- 2120 W Main Alhambra CA Card -27.54 65.26
5810

10/06 Instacash Paymen Moneylion PPD ID: 8800010865 -55.99 9.27

10/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10423981184 25.00 34.27

10/07 Card Purchase 10/07 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 5810 -1.00 33.27

10/07 Card Purchase With Pin 10/07 Food4Less 11950 Garvey El Monte CA Card -24.74 8.58
5810

10/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10438982048 202.50 211.03

10/09 Card Purchase 10/09 Cleo Memphis CA Card 5810 -3.99 207.04

10/13 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 24.75 231.79
20101201016475992 Info: lid: 20201011021000021P1Brjpm00550037216
Recd: 21:30:36 Trn: 1071861285Ru

10/18 Payment Received 10/12 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1,520.84 1,752.63
5810

10/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10441883256 800.00 2,552 63

10/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Alma Flores 10450341433 445.00 2,997.63

10/13 Payment Received 10/11 Solo Funds Inc Visa Direct TN Card 5810 150.00 3,147.63

10/18 Payment Received 10/10 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 79.78 3,227 .41
5810

10/13 Payment Received 10/10 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 5810 22.01 3,249 .42

10/18 Card Purchase 10/10 Branch Messenger Inc 866-5472413 MN Card -27.00 3,222.42
5810

10/18 Payment Sent 10/09 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -175.00 3,047 .42
5810

10/13 Card Purchase 10/11 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 5810 -84.73 2,962.69

10/18 Payment Sent 10/10 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 2,942.69
5810

10/18 Payment Sent 10/10 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -800.00 2,142.69
5810
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CHASE O

September 24, 2020 through October 23, 2020
Account Number:  000000809969582

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/18 Payment Sent 10/11 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -150.00 1,992.69
5810

10/18 Payment Sent 10/11 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -25.00 1,967.69
5810

10/18 Payment Sent 10/12 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -445.00 1,522.69
5810

10/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Rosie Garcia 10450370810 -1,520.00 2.69

10/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10462858851 160.00 162.69

10/14 Card Purchase 10/13 Floatme 956-4510365 TX Card 5810 -1.99 160.70

10/15 Payment Received 10/15 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 160.00 320.70
5810

10/15 Payment Sent 10/14 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -160.00 160.70
5810

10/15 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mauro Garcia 10465966470 -160.00 0.70

10/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10478038004 270.00 270.70

10/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mauro Garcia 10478041258 -97.00 173.70

10/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Rosie Garcia 10478042454 -80.00 93.70

10/19 Payment Received 10/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 40.00 133.70
5810

10/19 Payment Received 10/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 40.00 173.70
5810

10/19 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10491601204 22.00 195.70

10/19 Payment Sent 10/16 Cash App*Rose Naran 8774174551 CA Card -93.00 102.70
5810

10/19 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Alma Flores 10478358624 -45.00 57.70

10/21 Card Purchase 10/21 Lindafinegold. Com 213-536-5424 CA Card -21.25 36.45
5810

10/22 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10503023779 80.00 116.45

10/22 Payment Received 10/22 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 71.00 187.45
5810

10/22 Card Purchase 10/20 Branch Messenger Inc 866-5472413 MN Card -28.00 159.45
5810

10/23 Payment Sent 10/22 Cash App*Rose Naran 8774174551 CA Card -54.00 105.45
5810

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5810 -29.99 75.46

10/23 Payment Sent 10/22 Cash App*Rose Naran 8774174551 CA Card -4.00 71.46
5810

10/23 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 66.51

Ending Balance $66.51
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CHASE O

September 24, 2020 through October 23, 2020
Account Number:  000000809969582

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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